
Judge's Signatures

World Cup Challenge 2019
Meet Results
Mar 2-3, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/5/2019 2:30:07 PM

Men / 8 / 11-12 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicholas Marmo802
BKGC

11.400 11.600 11.30011.300 11.10011.500 68.200
1 2T 2 4 4 4 1 

1 

Minto Muis808
CNY Gym

11.100 10.800 11.70010.400 12.30011.400 67.700
2 7 4T 2 5 1 2 

2 

John Stein810
Tri-Town

10.900 11.100 11.50010.300 11.30012.300 67.400
5 5 6 3 2 3 3 

3 

Jason Dooley801
BKGC

11.000 11.600 11.10011.000 11.00011.600 67.300
3T 3T 3 6 3 5 4 

4 

Sean Purcell803
BKGC

11.000 12.300 12.0009.900 10.10011.100 66.400
4T 1 7 1 6 6 5 

5 

Quinn Pickering813
WCGA

0.000 11.000 11.20010.400 9.9009.200 51.700
6T 6 5T 5 7 7 6 

6 

Eli Osuna814
World Cup Gymnastics

0.000 11.500 0.00012.100 11.70012.400 47.700
7T 4 1 7 1 2 7 

7 
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Men / 8 / 13-14 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mason Alexander806
Chelsea Piers NY

12.100 12.300 11.50010.900 12.20012.400 71.400
1 1 3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ben Rothman807
Chelsea Piers NY

12.000 12.200 11.20010.700 11.30011.900 69.300
2 2 4 4T 2 3 2 

2 

Nicholas Conway804
BKGC

11.700 10.900 11.20010.500 11.9009.800 66.000
3 4 5T 5T 6 2 3 

3 

Brandon Johnson809
CNY Gym

11.600 11.200 11.30010.500 9.40011.100 65.100
4 3 6T 3 5 6 4 

4 

Nolan Tucker805
BKGC

10.800 10.300 11.40011.000 9.70011.700 64.900
7* 5 2* 2 3 5 5T

5T

Andrew Bilbie811
Tri-Town

10.800 9.600 11.20011.000 11.10011.200 64.900
6* 6 1* 6T 4 4 6T

6T

Devon Charron812
Tri-Town

11.100 7.300 11.0000.000 0.0000.000 29.400
5 7 7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Men / 9 / 13-14 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Calder Biondi902
Chelsea Piers NY

12.800 11.800 12.00011.000 12.60012.300 72.500
1 1 2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emory Smith903
Chelsea Piers NY

12.500 11.600 11.80010.700 11.80011.700 70.100
2 2 3 3 3 2 2 

2 

Matthew Marlow906
HotShots

12.200 11.400 11.50011.100 10.70011.400 68.300
4 3 1 5T 5 6 3 

3 

Samuel Cirlincione905
HotShots

12.000 10.300 12.80010.000 11.30011.500 67.900
5 4 4 1 4 3 4 

4 

Samuel Forte909
Tri-Town

11.800 9.600 11.5009.400 11.20012.000 65.500
6 6 5 6T 2 4 5 

5 

William Stocker907
Tri-Town

12.300 9.900 11.7009.200 10.90011.300 65.300
3 5 6 4 6 5 6 

6 
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Men / 9 / 15-16 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christian Berbert901
Artistic Gymnastics

12.700 11.300 11.80010.600 10.20011.500 68.100
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 10 / 15-16 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matthew Piekarski1004
HotShots

13.000 12.800 12.50012.300 12.30012.200 75.100
1 1 1 4T 3T 2T 1 

1 

Jt Basulto1012
World Cup Gymnastics

12.800 12.200 13.70010.700 12.30012.500 74.200
2T 3 6 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Connor Gallagher1013
World Cup Gymnastics

12.800 11.500 12.40010.300 12.10012.200 71.300
3T 5 8 6 4T 4T 3 

3 

Ettore Panzanaro1014
World Cup Gymnastics

11.700 11.000 12.50010.400 12.10012.600 70.300
6T 9 7 5T 1 5T 4 

4 

Ihor Tarasenko1015
World Cup Gymnastics

12.200 11.300 10.80012.100 12.50010.300 69.200
4 6 2 10 9 1 5 

5 

Lucas Cirlincione1001
HotShots

12.000 11.200 11.5009.800 11.30011.300 67.100
5 7 10 8 7 8 6 

6 

Adam Schaefer1005
HotShots

11.700 11.100 12.3009.500 10.70011.200 66.500
7T 8 11 7 8 9 7 

7 

Tah-Vae (T.J.) Wingert1006
HotShots

0.000 9.100 12.70010.000 11.80012.200 55.800
10T 10 9 2 5T 6 8 

8 

Nicholas Lattka1002
HotShots

11.500 12.100 12.60011.800 0.0000.000 48.000
8 4 3 3 10T 11 9 

9 

Brayden White1010
WCGA

0.000 12.700 0.00010.800 11.60011.400 46.500
11T 2 5 11 6 7 10 

10 

Zachary Novkov-Bloom1009
WCGA

11.300 0.000 11.30011.000 9.2000.000 42.800
9 11 4 9 11T 10 11 

11 
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Men / 10 / 17-18 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rene Hernandez1017
World Cup Gymnastics

12.400 11.300 13.60010.100 12.80012.300 72.500
2 3T 4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Logan McGlynn1011
WCGA

13.400 11.300 12.20012.000 11.30011.400 71.600
1 4T 1 2 5 4 2 

2 

Curtis Bett1016
World Cup Gymnastics

12.100 11.800 11.60010.400 12.20011.700 69.800
3 2 3 3 3T 2 3 

3 

Owen Adams-Mejia1008
Tri-Town

11.800 7.600 11.50010.000 10.00011.700 62.600
4 5 5 4 4T 5 4 

4 

Peter Fritscher1007
HotShots

0.000 11.900 0.00011.300 11.50012.200 46.900
5 1 2 5 2 3 5 

5 
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Men / 41 / 6 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clarke Jackson416
CNY Gym

9.300 8.500 8.7008.200 9.8009.100 53.600
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 41 / 7-8 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Athen Dalfino429
WCGA

10.300 9.100 9.8009.100 9.6009.400 57.300
1 3 3T 1 1T 4 1 

1 

Joshua VanBuren417
Glens Falls YMCA

10.100 8.600 9.4009.500 9.3009.200 56.100
2 5 1 3T 4 5T 2 

2 

Leo Wahl411
Chelsea Piers NY

8.800 9.200 9.3009.100 10.2009.400 56.000
7 2 4T 5T 2T 1 3 

3 

Lorenzo Castro404
Chelsea Piers NY

8.700 8.300 9.5008.800 9.3009.100 53.700
8T 7 7 2 5 6T 4 

4 

Evan Rome409
Chelsea Piers NY

8.900 9.800 9.0008.200 8.8008.800 53.500
5T 1 9 10 6 8T 5 

5 

Gregory Ipeirotis407
Chelsea Piers NY

9.100 8.800 9.3008.900 8.7008.200 53.000
4 4 6 6T 11 11 6 

6 

Nathan Kagansky408
Chelsea Piers NY

7.600 7.300 9.1009.400 9.7009.300 52.400
12 12 2 9 3 2T 7 

7 

Justin Eilers405
Chelsea Piers NY

9.400 8.500 9.3009.000 7.5008.300 52.000
3 6 5 7T 10 12 8 

8 

Louis Nobre419
GMGC Rocky Point

8.400 8.100 8.7008.100 9.7008.600 51.600
11 10 10 12 8 3T 9 

9 

Henry Fino406
Chelsea Piers NY

8.900 8.200 9.2008.300 8.8008.100 51.500
6T 8T 8 8 12 9T 10 

10 

Massimo Voutsas410
Chelsea Piers NY

8.700 8.200 9.4007.500 8.8008.400 51.000
9T 9T 12 4T 9 10T 11 

11 

Ashton Queller420
GMGC Rocky Point

8.600 7.900 8.8007.800 9.1008.700 50.900
10 11 11 11 7 7 12 

12 
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Men / 41 / 9-10 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rami Fox430
WCGA

10.100 9.800 9.4009.300 9.4009.400 57.400
3 3 1 5 1T 5 1 

1 

Josiah Gilmore401
Ace

10.400 10.100 9.6008.800 8.8008.800 56.500
2 1 3 1T 6T 9 2 

2 

Lucas Mendrick402
Ace

10.500 9.900 9.5008.000 9.0009.000 55.900
1 2 8 4 5 8 3 

3 

Tobey Richy427
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

9.200 9.100 9.6008.100 10.0009.200 55.200
7 6 7 2T 4 2 4 

4 

Drae Harris412
Chelsea Piers NY

8.700 8.400 9.2009.200 10.1009.400 55.000
8 8 2 6 2T 1 5 

5 

Liam Gordon431
WCGA

9.300 9.300 8.9008.500 9.1009.300 54.400
6 5 5 7T 3 6T 6 

6 

Cole Lograno421
GMGC Rocky Point

9.700 9.700 8.9007.000 9.8008.700 53.800
5 4 9 8T 8T 3 7 

7 

Daniel Vinnitsky414
Chelsea Piers NY

9.800 7.800 9.6008.600 9.1008.700 53.600
4 9 4 3T 9T 7T 8 

8 

Michael Trokel413
Chelsea Piers NY

7.200 8.700 8.8008.200 9.6008.800 51.300
9 7 6 9 7T 4 9 

9 
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Men / 41 / 11+ yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

John Hansen426
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.300 10.100 9.1008.600 9.2008.400 53.700
3 1 3 2 2 1 1 

1 

Remy Cadavillo418
GMGC Rocky Point

9.800 8.800 8.7009.000 9.0008.300 53.600
1 3 1T 3 3 2 2 

2 

Marcus Fuertes424
LIC Kids

9.300 8.900 9.5009.000 7.3009.300 53.300
2 2 2T 1 1 3 3 

3 
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Men / 42 / 7-8 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

William Sember437
GMGC Greenlawn

8.900 9.200 9.0008.700 8.8008.900 53.500
1 1T 1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Maximus Ursillo447
Tri-Town

8.800 9.200 9.1007.000 8.6009.500 52.200
2 2T 6 3 1 2 2 

2 

Logan Charron433
BKGC

8.100 8.600 9.2008.300 8.2008.500 50.900
4 5 3 1T 4 3 3 

3 

Raylen Mayberry436
GMGC Greenlawn

8.400 8.900 8.7008.400 7.0008.800 50.200
3 3T 2 6 3 5 4 

4 

Luca Fiacco449
WCGA

7.300 8.900 9.2007.900 7.6008.200 49.100
5 4T 4 2T 5 4 5 

5 

Jack Sandel450
WCGA

6.700 8.400 8.9007.200 6.7008.100 46.000
6 6 5 5 6 6 6 

6 
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Men / 42 / 9-10 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gavriel Sabol446
Rockland

9.400 8.600 9.3009.200 9.5009.300 55.300
2 2T 1 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Gabe Stokowski435
Glens Falls YMCA

9.200 8.600 9.6008.500 9.1009.200 54.200
3 3T 3T 1T 2T 3 2 

2 

Julius Marinaccio442
Rockland

9.500 8.100 9.4008.400 8.8009.200 53.400
1 8T 5T 3T 3T 4T 3 

3 

Simon Morenberg445
Rockland

9.100 8.900 9.6008.400 7.6009.100 52.700
4 1 6T 2T 4 9 4 

4 

Drayden Goss438
LIC Kids

8.600 8.400 9.3008.100 9.3008.900 52.600
6 4T 8 8T 5T 2 5 

5 

Oliver Grant440
Rockland

8.800 8.300 9.4009.000 7.7008.900 52.100
5 6 2 4T 6T 8 6 

6 

Samuel DeMerritt434
Glens Falls YMCA

8.300 8.200 9.4008.500 7.9008.000 50.300
8 7 4T 5T 11 7 7 

7 

Noah Markiewicz443
Rockland

7.100 8.100 9.4007.800 8.8008.800 50.000
11 9T 10 6T 7 5T 8 

8 

Kevin Cudden439
Rockland

7.500 8.400 9.2008.400 7.1008.700 49.300
10 5T 7T 9T 8 11 9 

9 

Ryan Markiewicz444
Rockland

7.700 7.600 9.2007.300 8.7008.500 49.000
9 11 11 10T 9 6 10 

10 

Nicholas Ludwig441
Rockland

8.400 7.800 8.9008.000 7.5008.200 48.800
7 10 9 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Men / 42 / 11+ yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brian Reynolds432
AESC

9.000 7.900 9.3007.000 8.5008.700 50.400
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 51 / 7-8 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marco Chiarizia515
CNY Gym

9.100 10.400 8.9009.600 8.7009.800 56.500
2 3 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Ryan Reynolds501
Artistic Gymnastics

10.100 10.100 9.3009.200 8.6008.900 56.200
1 4 2 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Kaito Sautner508
Chelsea Piers NY

8.900 11.000 9.2009.100 8.1008.900 55.200
3 1 3 2 3T 4 3 

3 

Christoffer Lamtan505
Chelsea Piers NY

6.900 10.500 8.4008.000 8.5008.700 51.000
6 2 5T 6 5 3 4 

4 

Logan Meng507
Chelsea Piers NY

7.900 8.100 8.7008.500 7.4008.900 49.500
5 6 4 5 4T 5 5 

5 

Shepherd Lamtan506
Chelsea Piers NY

8.400 8.300 8.8008.000 7.0007.700 48.200
4 5 6T 4 6 6 6 

6 
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Men / 51 / 9-10 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexander Shaitanoff522
HotShots

9.900 10.800 9.2009.500 10.10010.400 59.900
5T 5 4T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Ethan Katz511
Chelsea Piers NY

10.900 10.900 9.1009.700 9.2009.900 59.700
1 3T 1 4T 2T 3T 2 

2 

Takafumi Mashiko512
Chelsea Piers NY

10.700 11.100 9.5009.600 8.6009.500 59.000
2 1 2T 1 8 7T 3T

3T

Matthew St.Onge525
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

10.500 11.000 9.0009.500 9.2009.800 59.000
3 2 5T 6T 4T 4T 4T

4T

Nick Neunzig524
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

9.800 10.900 9.2009.600 8.6008.900 57.000
7T 4T 3T 3T 10T 8T 5 

5 

Adrian Mroczek527
Tri-Town

9.000 10.400 9.0009.000 9.0009.600 56.000
9T 6 6T 7T 7 5 6 

6 

Edward Dos Santos509
Chelsea Piers NY

10.100 8.800 9.0009.000 8.8009.700 55.400
4 10 7T 8T 6 6 7 

7 

William Sandel529
WCGA

9.900 9.600 8.5008.800 8.5009.800 55.100
6T 7 9 14 5T 9 8 

8 

John Jr. Raimondi503
AESC

8.900 8.900 8.8008.600 8.4009.900 53.500
11 9 10T 11T 3T 10 9 

9 

Cameron Meadows520
GMGC Rocky Point

9.000 7.500 8.9009.000 9.7008.100 52.200
10T 14 8T 10 13 2 10 

10 

Ian Wahl513
Chelsea Piers NY

8.300 8.200 9.0008.400 8.1009.100 51.100
12T 13 12 9T 9 11 11 

11 

Adin Bart502
Artistic Gymnastics

9.800 8.400 9.1008.000 7.7007.800 50.800
8T 12 13 5T 14 12 12 

12 

Everitt Li528
WCGA

8.300 9.100 8.6008.600 7.3008.600 50.500
13T 8 11T 13 12 13 13 

13 

Ezra Jensen510
Chelsea Piers NY

7.700 8.700 8.8007.800 7.2008.900 49.100
14 11 14 12T 11T 14 14 

14 
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Men / 51 / 11+ yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Connor Swanson514
CNY Gym

9.800 10.100 9.7009.400 10.0009.400 58.400
2 4 2T 1 3T 1T 1 

1 

Jake Mancini519
GMGC Rocky Point

10.200 10.300 9.4009.400 10.0008.900 58.200
1 3 3T 3 5 2T 2 

2 

Ian Dubetsky523
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

9.100 10.600 9.5009.700 9.3009.900 58.100
4 2 1 2 1 3 3 

3 

Michael Nisanov504
Chelsea Piers NY

9.400 11.100 8.8008.900 8.0009.400 55.600
3 1 5 7T 4T 8 4 

4 

Garrett Stimson526
Tri-Town

8.900 9.300 8.8008.200 9.1009.500 53.800
5 5 7 8T 2 4 5 

5 

Hayden Berry518
GMGC Rocky Point

8.500 8.100 8.9009.100 8.6007.800 51.000
6 6 4 6 7 6 6 

6 

Charles Miller538
Glens Falls YMCA

7.000 7.400 9.0008.800 9.0008.800 50.000
8 8 6 5 6 5 7 

7 

Cohen Hanley516
Glens Falls YMCA

8.100 7.800 9.2007.900 8.2007.500 48.700
7 7 8 4 8 7 8 

8 
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Men / 52 / 7-8 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bryan Ruane533
BKGC

7.800 9.100 7.5008.400 7.2009.000 49.000
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 52 / 9-10 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexander Stalter550
Rockland

8.700 9.200 8.9008.700 9.0008.700 53.200
3 2T 1 3T 3T 1 1 

1 

Benjamin Ursillo552
Tri-Town

8.800 9.400 8.7008.400 8.7008.700 52.700
2 1 3 7 4T 2 2 

2 

Carter Teichman545
HotShots

8.200 9.100 8.8008.600 8.6008.800 52.100
6 4 2 6 2 3T 3 

3 

Joshua Kraydman542
GMGC Greenlawn

9.100 9.000 8.9008.100 8.6007.800 51.500
1 5 6T 4T 8 4T 4 

4 

Robert Bailey534
BKGC

8.400 8.000 9.0008.200 8.0009.100 50.700
5 8 4T 2 1 6 5 

5 

Stefano Cippitelli530
Artistic Gymnastics

8.500 9.200 8.6008.000 8.5007.300 50.100
4 3T 8T 8 10 5 6 

6 

Easton Baretta551
Tri-Town

6.800 8.500 8.9008.000 7.6008.500 48.300
9 6 9T 5T 5 8 7 

7 

Joseph Kaydanov531
Artistic Gymnastics

7.400 8.300 8.5008.100 7.0007.400 46.700
8 7 7T 9 9 9T 8 

8 

Leif LaMothe-Gee540
Glens Falls YMCA

7.700 6.000 9.1008.200 7.7007.900 46.600
7 10 5T 1 7 7 9 

9 

Jake Seifert535
BKGC

6.400 7.300 7.8007.500 7.0008.000 44.000
10 9 10 10 6 10T 10 

10 
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Men / 52 / 11+ yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yaweh DelGenovese548
Rockland

8.800 9.100 9.0008.800 8.0009.400 53.100
2T 3 1 3T 1 4 1 

1 

Maximilian Proniewski541
GMGC Greenlawn

9.000 9.300 8.9008.600 8.5008.400 52.700
1 1 3 5T 4 1T 2 

2 

Justin Jones543
HotShots

8.800 9.200 9.0008.700 8.2008.700 52.600
3T 2 2 4T 3 3 3 

3 

Ian Markiewicz549
Rockland

6.800 8.600 8.9008.500 8.5009.000 50.300
8T 5 4 6T 2 2T 4 

4 

Christopher Roselle539
Glens Falls YMCA

8.800 6.900 9.4008.000 6.3008.000 47.400
4T 8 6T 1 7 9 5 

5 

Oliver Plourde553
Tri-Town

6.500 8.100 8.6008.000 7.8008.200 47.200
10 6 7T 11 5 5T 6 

6 

Logan Seaton546
JustHis

7.800 9.000 9.1007.500 6.5007.000 46.900
5T 4 11 2 11 8 7 

7 

Patrick Schmitt532
BKGC

7.600 7.700 8.8007.800 6.2008.100 46.200
7 7 9T 8 6 10 8 

8 

Marek Dacey536
Glens Falls YMCA

6.400 6.700 8.9008.300 7.8007.800 45.900
11 9 5 7T 8 6T 9 

9 

Christopher Mitchell547
Power Moves

7.800 6.000 8.7008.000 6.0007.400 43.900
6T 11 8T 9T 9 11 10 

10 

Damien Houde537
Glens Falls YMCA

6.800 6.600 8.7007.800 6.6007.200 43.700
9T 10 10T 10T 10 7 11 

11 
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Men / 61 / 8-9 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylan Davenport625
World Cup Gymnastics

10.200 10.900 9.1009.000 8.80011.000 59.000
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Martin Calanese616
HotShots

8.600 7.500 8.9008.400 8.0008.500 49.900
2 3 2 2 3 3 2 

2 

Yirdaw Muis611
CNY Gym

5.800 9.600 8.5006.800 7.4008.800 46.900
4 2 3 3 2 4 3 

3 

Sawyer Robertson626
World Cup Gymnastics

6.000 7.200 8.0006.500 8.7008.000 44.400
3 4 4 4 4 2 4 

4 
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Men / 61 / 10-11 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matthew Marmo602
BKGC

10.200 11.200 9.3009.100 8.8009.500 58.100
2T 1 2T 1T 3 4 1 

1 

Michael Hunter604
Chelsea Piers NY

10.400 10.900 9.2008.200 10.7008.600 58.000
1 2 5 4 9 1 2 

2 

David Futeran612
GMGC Greenlawn

10.200 8.800 9.3009.100 9.90010.100 57.400
3T 8T 3T 2T 2 2 3 

3 

Jett Cardona601
BKGC

10.100 8.200 9.0009.700 9.40010.200 56.600
4 12 1 7T 1 3 4 

4 

Tycho Eggers603
Chelsea Piers NY

9.800 9.900 8.6008.300 8.5009.100 54.200
6 3 4 13T 5 5 5 

5 

Elijah Ewell620
WCGA

9.600 9.600 9.0006.800 8.1008.300 51.400
7 4 10 8T 10 7 6T

6T

Jadin Vincent609
CNY Gym

9.100 9.100 9.1007.500 7.4009.200 51.400
8 6 6T 5T 4 11 7T

7T

Gunnar Felton621
WCGA

9.900 8.800 8.8006.000 7.9009.000 50.400
5 9T 13T 11 6 8T 8 

8 

Logan Bolton606
CNY Gym

8.500 8.300 9.0007.000 7.9008.700 49.400
9 11 8T 9T 7T 9T 9 

9 

Gabriel Zybert624
World Cup Gymnastics

8.300 8.900 9.1006.400 8.3008.100 49.100
10 7 12 6T 11 6 10 

10 

Owen L'Huillier607
CNY Gym

7.100 9.500 8.7007.500 7.0008.700 48.500
13 5 7T 12 8T 13T 11 

11 

Ian Petrangelo622
WCGA

7.300 8.800 8.6007.000 7.9008.000 47.600
12 10T 9T 14T 12 10T 12 

12 

Victor Dyakin623
World Cup Gymnastics

7.400 6.900 9.3006.000 7.2007.100 43.900
11 13 14T 3T 14 12 13 

13 

Alexander Bette619
WCGA

6.400 6.600 9.0006.500 7.0007.600 43.100
14 14 11 10T 13 14T 14 

14 
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Men / 61 / 12+ yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mateo Piselli605
Chelsea Piers NY

10.200 11.000 9.1009.300 9.40010.000 59.000
2 1 2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Joseph St. Onge617
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

10.500 10.100 9.1009.500 9.2009.800 58.200
1 2 1 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Jonathan Litwak610
CNY Gym

6.500 9.200 9.2008.500 8.5009.300 51.200
6 4 3 1 3 4 3 

3 

Cody Hoey614
GMGC Rocky Point

9.600 8.700 9.1007.500 7.5008.700 51.100
3 5 5* 4T 6 6 4T

4T

Tyler Bleakley628
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.100 9.600 9.0007.500 8.0008.900 51.100
5 3 4* 5 5 5 5T

5T

Jonah Radford615
GMGC Rocky Point

8.200 6.900 8.9007.300 8.9009.100 49.300
4 6 6 6 4 3 6 

6 
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Men / 62 / 10-11 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

William Brooks618
Valley Gymnastics

8.500 9.000 9.0007.000 8.5008.800 50.800
1 1 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Julien Crampe627
Chelsea Piers NY

6.600 7.700 8.4008.000 8.1007.800 46.600
2 2 1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 62 / 12+ yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Max Riccardi630
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

7.200 8.100 8.5008.000 8.7008.100 48.600
2 1 1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Landon Ortiz629
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.300 6.700 8.9007.000 8.7007.400 47.000
1 2 2 1 2 2T 2 

2 
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Men / 71 / 10-11 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ajani Jackson Bergin701
Ace

9.700 11.000 9.1009.200 9.50010.300 58.800
4T 1 1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Kofi Wijesekera705
Chelsea Piers NY

10.500 9.400 8.5008.300 10.5009.900 57.100
3 5 4T 5T 2 1 2 

2 

Maddux Jung708
WCGA

11.300 9.600 9.2008.500 8.7009.400 56.700
1 4 3 1 3 4 3 

3 

Albert Sturhahn710
World Cup Gymnastics

9.600 10.000 8.3009.100 9.8009.200 56.000
6 2 2 7 4 2 4 

4 

Theo Parker703
Chelsea Piers NY

9.700 9.700 8.6008.300 8.0008.000 52.300
5T 3 5T 4 6 5 5 

5 

Benjamin Gaylord707
WCGA

10.700 8.400 9.0007.000 7.0009.000 51.100
2 7 7 3 5 7 6 

6 

Vincent Momrow709
WCGA

9.300 9.100 8.5007.300 7.4007.100 48.700
7 6 6 6T 7 6 7 

7 
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Men / 71 / 12+ yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nathan Davey702
Ace

9.200 9.100 8.5008.000 8.1009.700 52.600
2T 2 1 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Garrett Patten706
GMGC Rocky Point

8.400 8.500 9.0007.400 7.5008.200 49.000
5 5 4 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Nicholas Behson711
World Cup Gymnastics

9.500 7.900 8.9007.100 6.5008.200 48.100
1 7 5 2T 3T 4 3 

3 

Michael Davenport712
World Cup Gymnastics

7.000 9.600 8.6007.000 6.0008.100 46.300
8 1 7* 6 4 7T 4T

4T

Simon Grogran715
World Cup Gymnastics

7.900 7.700 8.7007.000 7.2007.800 46.300
7 8 6* 4T 5 3 5T

5T

Noah Rock716
World Cup Gymnastics

8.500 8.700 8.7007.500 6.2006.600 46.200
4 3 2T 5T 7 6 6 

6 

Connor Glickman714
World Cup Gymnastics

8.000 8.600 8.9007.500 6.0006.400 45.400
6 4 3T 3T 8 8T 7 

7 

Mathias Toro717
World Cup Gymnastics

9.200 8.000 8.4006.000 6.0006.700 44.300
3T 6 8T 9 6 9T 8 

8 

Alexander Dyakin713
World Cup Gymnastics

6.000 6.200 8.5006.000 6.4006.100 39.200
9 9 9T 8T 9 5 9 

9 
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Men / 72 / 10-11 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Logan Davey718
Ace

8.300 8.300 9.0007.500 8.0009.100 50.200
1 1 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jayden Roman720
GMGC Greenlawn

8.100 __.___ 8.6007.700 6.0008.000 38.400
2 2 1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 72 / 12+ yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tilden Polsky721
Chelsea Piers NY

7.400 8.700 8.1008.100 6.7007.800 46.800
3 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Daniel Ferrando719
Chelsea Piers NY

7.700 6.000 8.0007.000 6.0007.400 42.100
1T 2 2 3 2 2T 2 

2 

John Isaacs722
Tweed's Gymnastics

7.700 2.900 8.4005.000 6.0007.000 37.000
2T 3 3 1 3 3T 3 

3 
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Men / J1 / 11-14 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dominick Saliceti201
AESC

11.600 10.500 11.30010.900 10.10011.000 65.400
1 3 2 1T 1T 6 1 

1 

Sean Fitzpatrick203
BKGC

11.000 11.000 11.30010.200 10.70010.800 65.000
6T 1 7T 2T 4 2T 2 

2 

Legrand Davis202
BKGC

11.300 10.800 11.20010.700 9.60010.300 63.900
3T 2 4* 3T 7 9T 3T

3T

Liam Asaro214
GMGC Greenlawn

11.000 10.400 10.90010.700 10.50010.400 63.900
7T 4 3* 6T 6 4T 4T

4T

Christopher Boettger-Smoli215
HotShots

11.400 10.000 10.70010.100 9.60011.000 62.800
2 7 9 9T 2T 10T 5 

5 

Simon Nield208
Chelsea Piers NY

11.300 10.100 10.70011.000 9.10010.100 62.300
4T 6 1 10T 8T 11 6 

6 

Charles Stern210
Chelsea Piers NY

11.000 10.300 11.2009.900 9.70010.000 62.100
8T 5 11 4T 10T 8 7 

7 

Jagger Stachtiaris209
Chelsea Piers NY

11.100 9.500 10.7009.400 10.70010.100 61.500
5 8 12 11T 9T 3T 8 

8 

George Brizzell223
WCGA

10.300 9.100 9.70010.500 10.50011.000 61.100
11T 9T 5 12 3T 5T 9 

9 

Kiyan Nabahi207
Chelsea Piers NY

10.300 8.600 10.90010.300 10.80010.000 60.900
12T 11 6 7T 11T 1 10 

10 

Ezra Kahn206
Chelsea Piers NY

10.800 9.100 11.00010.000 8.00010.500 59.400
9 10T 10 5 5 12 11 

11 

Eric Bennett-Sines204
Chelsea Piers NY

10.600 7.000 10.80010.200 9.9009.100 57.600
10 12 8T 8 12 7 12 

12 
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Men / J1 / 15-18 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylan Adams217
HotShots

11.700 11.400 11.50010.700 10.80011.200 67.300
1 1 7 5 3T 5 1 

1 

David Niemi225
WCGA

11.600 9.000 11.90011.200 11.00011.300 66.000
2T 9 1 1 1T 1T 2 

2 

Logan Santos222
Tri-Town

10.300 11.000 11.30011.000 11.00011.200 65.800
7T 2 3T 6T 4T 2T 3 

3 

Christopher Colucci219
HotShots

11.300 9.900 11.80010.900 10.90010.800 65.600
5 7 5 2 7 3T 4 

4 

David Abbe216
HotShots

11.600 9.800 11.00010.800 10.90011.300 65.400
3T 8 6 8 2T 4T 5 

5 

Auguste Fried211
Chelsea Piers NY

11.400 10.200 11.30011.100 10.10011.100 65.200
4 5T 2 7T 5 7 6 

6 

Jackson Domurad224
WCGA

11.200 10.700 11.70010.400 10.00010.200 64.200
6 4 8 3T 8 8 7 

7 

Thomas Correll220
HotShots

10.300 10.200 11.70010.200 10.50010.900 63.800
8T 6T 9 4T 6 6 8 

8 

Declan White226
WCGA

0.000 10.800 10.90011.000 0.00010.100 42.800
9 3 4T 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / J2 / 11-14 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Asher Hall246
WCGA

10.100 9.600 11.1009.600 9.5009.100 59.000
2 1 1 3T 5T 2T 1 

1 

Joseph Licata236
BKGC

8.700 9.300 11.1009.500 9.4009.600 57.600
14T 2 2 4T 1 5T 2 

2 

Parker Hepworth239
GMGC Greenlawn

9.300 9.200 10.8009.400 9.5009.000 57.200
8 3 3T 8T 7T 3T 3 

3 

Gavin McDermott232
Artistic Gymnastics

9.600 8.600 11.2008.400 9.4009.300 56.500
3 5 11 1T 3 6T 4T

4T

Adam Kaszovitz240
HotShots

10.200 7.900 10.8008.700 10.2008.700 56.500
1 9 10 9T 11T 1 5T

5T

Nathaniel Bloss245
WCGA

8.600 8.500 11.1009.400 9.0009.100 55.700
17 6T 4T 5T 6T 12 6 

6 

Jayson Nelson237
BKGC

9.400 8.500 10.9009.100 8.0008.800 54.700
6T 7T 5T 6T 9T 18 7 

7 

Jake Tappin-Coleman233
Artistic Gymnastics

8.700 7.500 10.9009.000 9.3008.800 54.200
15T 12T 7T 7T 10T 8T 8 

8 

William Goode229
Artistic Gymnastics

8.900 8.900 10.5008.200 9.5008.000 54.000
11 4 12 16T 17T 4T 9 

9 

Christopher Davila235
AESC

8.800 7.500 10.7008.900 8.5009.200 53.600
12T 13T 9 12T 4 15 10 

10 

Payton Astromovich227
Artistic Gymnastics

9.500 7.600 11.2008.000 8.3008.400 53.000
4T 11 15T 2T 15 16 11T

11T

Matthew Tarasenko234
Artistic Gymnastics

8.700 7.700 10.7008.100 9.3008.500 53.000
16T 10 13T 13T 14 9T 12T

12T

Tanner Albertson243
WCGA

9.100 7.400 10.5009.000 8.7008.000 52.700
10 14 8T 17T 18T 14 13 

13 

Brendan Griffin230
Artistic Gymnastics

9.200 8.300 10.8008.000 7.5008.600 52.400
9 8 16T 10T 13 19 14 

14 

Austin Matz231
Artistic Gymnastics

8.300 6.700 10.4007.500 9.3009.500 51.700
18 16 18 18T 2 10T 15 

15 

Colin Buscarino228
Artistic Gymnastics

9.400 7.000 10.6007.800 8.1008.300 51.200
7T 15 17 14T 16 17 16 

16 

Ashton Anderson244
WCGA

7.000 6.600 10.8009.100 8.9007.300 49.700
19 17 6T 11T 19 13 17 

17 

Thomas Taaffe242
HotShots

9.500 0.000 10.6008.100 9.4009.000 46.600
5T 19 14T 15T 8T 7T 18 

18 

Matthew Mitko241
HotShots

8.800 6.000 10.4000.000 9.3008.700 43.200
13T 18 19 19T 12T 11T 19 

19 
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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Chelsea Piers NY * 140.700 24.100 24.500 21.600 22.700 24.300 23.500
3T1 1 2 1 1

2 BKGC * 139.000 23.100 23.900 22.300 23.400 23.300 23.000
12 2 1 3 2

3 CNY Gym * 132.800 22.700 22.000 20.900 23.000 22.500 21.700
23 3 4 4 4

4 Tri-Town * 132.600 22.000 20.700 21.300 22.700 23.500 22.400
4T4 4 3 2 3
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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Chelsea Piers NY * 142.600 25.300 23.400 21.700 23.800 24.000 24.400
21 1 1 1 1

2 HotShots * 136.200 24.200 21.700 21.100 24.300 22.900 22.000
12 2 2 3 3

3 Tri-Town * 130.800 24.100 19.500 18.600 23.200 23.300 22.100
33 3 3 2 2
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Cup Gymnastics * 150.100 25.600 24.000 22.800 27.300 25.100 25.300
11 2T 3 1 1

2 HotShots * 147.800 25.000 24.900 24.100 25.300 24.400 24.100
22 1 1 2 2

3 WCGA * 140.900 24.700 24.000 23.000 23.500 22.800 22.900
33 3T 2 3 3
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Men / 41 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Chelsea Piers NY * 170.400 28.300 27.800 27.700 28.500 28.100 30.000
12 2 1 1T 1

2 WCGA * 169.100 29.700 28.200 26.900 28.100 28.100 28.100
21 1 2 2T 3

3 GMGC Rocky Point * 160.600 28.100 26.600 24.900 26.400 26.000 28.600
33 3 3 3 2
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Men / 42 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Rockland * 163.600 28.000 25.900 26.600 28.400 27.600 27.100
11 1 1 1 1

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: World Cup Gymnastics



World Cup Challenge 2019
Team Results
Mar 2-3, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/5/2019 2:28:21 PM

Men / 51 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Chelsea Piers NY * 176.800 31.700 33.200 28.400 27.800 29.100 26.600
11 1 2 1 3

2 Mr. Todd's Gymnastic * 174.100 29.400 32.500 28.800 27.700 28.600 27.100
22 2 1 2 2

3 GMGC Rocky Point * 161.400 27.700 25.900 27.500 27.200 24.800 28.300
33 3 3 3 1
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Men / 52 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Rockland * 156.600 24.300 26.900 26.000 26.800 27.100 25.500
21 1 1 1 1

2 Tri-Town * 148.200 22.100 26.000 24.400 26.200 25.400 24.100
34 2 3T 3 2

3 BKGC * 147.000 23.800 24.800 24.400 25.600 26.200 22.200
42 3 4T 2 3

4 Glens Falls YMCA * 141.200 23.300 20.200 24.500 27.400 23.700 22.100
13 4 2 4 4
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Men / 61 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Chelsea Piers NY * 171.200 30.400 31.800 25.800 26.900 27.700 28.600
31 1 1 1 1

2 World Cup Gymnastics * 155.200 25.900 27.000 21.900 27.500 27.100 25.800
13 4 3 3 2

3 CNY Gym * 154.900 24.700 28.300 23.500 27.300 27.300 23.800
24 2 2 2 4

4 WCGA * 150.300 26.800 27.200 20.300 26.800 25.300 23.900
42 3 4 4 3
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Men / 62 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam
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Men / 71 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ace * 111.400 18.900 20.100 17.200 17.600 20.000 17.600
34 1 1 1 2

2 Chelsea Piers NY * 109.400 20.200 19.100 16.600 17.100 17.900 18.500
42 3 2T 3 1

3 WCGA * 109.200 22.000 18.700 15.800 18.200 18.400 16.100
11 4 4 2 4

4 World Cup Gymnastics * 107.500 19.100 19.600 16.600 17.800 17.400 17.000
23 2 3T 4 3
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Men / 72 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Chelsea Piers NY * 88.900 15.100 14.700 15.100 16.100 15.200 12.700
11 1 1 1 1
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Men / J1 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 HotShots * 134.400 23.300 21.600 21.700 23.500 22.500 21.800
21 2 3 1 1

2 WCGA * 133.900 22.800 21.500 22.200 23.600 22.300 21.500
12 3 1 2 2T

3 Chelsea Piers NY * 130.900 22.700 20.500 22.100 22.500 21.600 21.500
3T3 4 2 3 3T

4 BKGC * 128.900 22.300 21.800 20.900 22.500 21.100 20.300
4T4 1 4 4 4
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Men / J2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 WCGA * 115.200 19.200 18.100 19.000 22.200 18.200 18.500
22 1 1 3 3

2 Artistic Gymnastics * 114.100 19.100 17.500 17.400 22.400 18.800 18.900
13 3 3 1 2

3 BKGC * 112.300 18.100 17.800 18.600 22.000 18.400 17.400
34 2 2 2 4

4 HotShots * 109.100 19.700 13.900 16.800 21.400 17.700 19.600
41 4 4 4 1
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